
MODELS
Toner
TN-350
TN-460
TN-570
TN-580
TN-2000
TN-3060
TN-3170
TN-6600

Drum
DR-350
DR-400
DR-510
DR-520
DR-2000
DR-3000
DR-3100
DR-3115
DR-6600

Katun® Performance™

To remanufacture quality products, you must
have quality components. When you purchase
Katun® Performance™ printer components,
you can depend on industry-leading quality,
reliable performance and 
competitive pricing. 

Toners & Drums for use in Brother Printers

To order, or if you’d like more information, 
contact your Katun representative, or visit us online at
www.katun.com. 
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To learn more about
Katun® printer
components, or to
access our printer
product catalogs 
and other materials, visit 
www.katun.com/printer-products.html. 

Item/Unit Pack Models Katun PN
Bottle Toner 

200g
Brother TN- 460, 570, 3060, 6600

(HL 5140, 5150 D, 5150 DLT, 5170 DN) 36866

Bottle Toner 
200g

Brother TN-350, 580, 2000, 3170
(DCP 8060, 8065 DN, HL 5240, 5250, 

5280 DW, MFC 8460 N, 8860 DN) 
36867

Standard Life
Drum 5PK DR- 350, 2000 (HL 2040, 2070 N) 37294

Standard Life
Drum 5PK 

DR- 400, 510, 3000, 6600 
(HL 5140, 5150 D, 5150 DLT, 5170 DN)

OPC KIT HELICAL GEAR
37295

Standard Life
Drum 5PK 

DR- 400, 510, 3000, 6600
(HL 5140, 5150 D, 5150 DLT, 5170 DN) 37296

Standard Life
Drum 5PK 

DR- 520, 3100, 3115
(DCP 8060, 8065 DN, HL 5240, 5250, 

5280 DW, MFC 8460 N, 8860 DN) 
37297

Now Available from Katun!

Consistent Performance
These toners are produced in a state-of-
the-art manufacturing facility, which reduces
lot-to-lot variability while providing excellent 
performance and greater reliability.

Outstanding Print Quality
Katun’s tight drum surface defect specifications 
are superior to the industry standard.

Developed for These Specific Applications
Katun toners and drums are formulated to the 
specific requirements of the intended model series.

FULLY 
COMPATIBLE –
Work Great Together 

as a System!




