# Katun® Performance™

### Toners & Drums for use in Brother Printers

## Now Available from Katun!



To remanufacture quality products, you must have quality components. When you purchase **Katun® Performance™** printer components, you can depend on industry-leading quality, reliable performance and competitive pricing.

FULLY
COMPATIBLE Work Great Together
as a System!

**MODELS** 

Drum

DR-350

DR-400

DR-510

DR-520

DR-2000

DR-3000

DR-3100

DR-3115

DR-6600

**Toner** 

TN-350

TN-460

TN-570

TN-580

TN-2000

TN-3060

TN-3170

TN-6600

### Consistent Performance

These toners are produced in a state-ofthe-art manufacturing facility, which reduces lot-to-lot variability while providing excellent performance and greater reliability.

#### **Outstanding Print Quality**

Katun's tight drum surface defect specifications are superior to the industry standard.

#### **Developed for These Specific Applications**

Katun toners and drums are formulated to the specific requirements of the intended model series.

Item/Unit Pack	Models	Katun PN
Bottle Toner 200g	Brother TN- 460, 570, 3060, 6600 (HL 5140, 5150 D, 5150 DLT, 5170 DN)	36866
Bottle Toner 200g	Brother TN-350, 580, 2000, 3170 (DCP 8060, 8065 DN, HL 5240, 5250, 5280 DW, MFC 8460 N, 8860 DN)	36867
Standard Life Drum 5PK	DR- 350, 2000 (HL 2040, 2070 N)	37294
Standard Life Drum 5PK	DR- 400, 510, 3000, 6600 (HL 5140, 5150 D, 5150 DLT, 5170 DN) OPC KIT HELICAL GEAR	37295
Standard Life Drum 5PK	DR- 400, 510, 3000, 6600 (HL 5140, 5150 D, 5150 DLT, 5170 DN)	37296
Standard Life Drum 5PK	DR- 520, 3100, 3115 (DCP 8060, 8065 DN, HL 5240, 5250, 5280 DW, MFC 8460 N, 8860 DN)	37297

To order, or if you'd like more information, contact your Katun representative, or visit us online at www.katun.com.



www.katun.com/printer-products.html.

CATALOGUE

KATUN

